General information about company

Scrip code 531155

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE601F01016

Name of the company EPSOM PROPERTIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Declaration
Sr. Particular ves/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter-
No. Group shareholder Non Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No



Category
(N

(A)

(B)

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository
receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category of
shareholder

(1)

Promoter &
Promoter
Group

Public

Nos. Of
shareholders

(1)

3520

No. of
fully paid

up equity
shares
held (1V)

4195900

3256900

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

No
No

No
No

No
Yes

Total nos.
shares hel
(VI =

No
No

No

No

No

No

d

(IV)+(V)+

(V)

4195900

3256900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

56.3

43.7

No
No

No

No

No

No
No

No

No

No

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class Class
eg: X eg:y

4195900

3256900

Total

4195900

3256900

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

56.3

43.7



(©)

(C1)

(C2)

Category
0

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

Shares
underlying
DRs

Shares held

by
Employee
Trusts

Total

3522

7452800

7452800

100

7452800

7452800 100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category of
shareholder

(1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full

conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

(VI+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)
Asa%
of total
(I\la;)' Shares
held

(b)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XI1)

As a %
No. of total
(@  Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)



(A)

(B)

(€)

(C1)

(C2)

Sr.

Promoter &
Promoter
Group

Public

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

Shares
underlying
DRs

Shares held

by
Employee
Trusts

Total

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders

Nos. Of

56.3

43.7

100

Promoter Group

No. of

shareholders  fully

D)

paid up

No.
Of
Partly

No. Of
shares
underlying

Total nos.
shares
held (V1)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of

4195900

1933288

6129188

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (1X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Total



1)
(2)

(a)

(€)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

() equity paid-  Depository =
shares up Receipts (IV)+(V)+

shares

(calculated as

per SCRR, Class
1957) (VIII)  eg: X
As a % of

(A+B+C2)

held equity (V1) (V1)
(V) shares
held
V)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Indian
Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/ 1 2952879 2952879
Foreign
Individuals)
Any Other 1243021 1243021
(specify)
2 4195900 4195900
2 4195900 4195900

Table 111l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Institutions

Any Other 1 80000 80000

39.62 2952879
16.68 1243021
56.3 4195900
56.3 4195900
1.07 80000

Class
€9y

Total

2952879

1243021

4195900

4195900

80000

asa%
of
Total
Voting
rights

39.62

16.68

56.3

56.3

1.07



Sub-Total (B)(1)
(3)

@a(i)

(a(ii))

(€)

Sub-Total (B)(3)

Total Public Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

C

(specify)
1 80000
Non-institutions

Individuals -

i.Individual

shareholders

holding 3418 2003265
nominal share

capital up to

Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

15 853916

Any Other

(specify) 86 319719

3519 3176900

3520 3256900

80000

2003265

853916

319719

3176900

3256900

1.07

26.88

11.46

4.29

42.63

43.7

80000

2003265

853916

319719

3176900

3256900

Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

80000

2003265

853916

319719

3176900

3256900

1.07

26.88

11.46

4.29

42.63

43.7



Total (A+B+C2) 3522 7452800 7452800 100 7452800 7452800 100
Total (A+B+C) 3522 7452800 7452800 100 7452800 7452800 100

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and
Promoter Group

_ Number of
No. Of Shares gshsirr?nﬁld]iﬂﬁ ,asa% Eun;bgr_of Sharﬁs pledged
No. Of Shares Underlying 9 OCKed In or otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) encumbered .
Underlying . Outstanding . . equity shares
: Underlying : convertible securities (X11) .
Sr. Outstanding di convertible " held in
convertible Outstan N9 securities and ( as a percentage 0 dematerialized
s (X Warrants (Xi) No. Of W N diluted share capital) Asa% Asa% f IV
securities (X) )?_' arrants = (vi+(X) Asa No. oftotal No. of total orm (XIV)
(Xi) (a) % of (A+B+C2) (a) Shares (a) Shares
held (b) held (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
2 Foreign
(@) 39.62 2952879
(e) 16.68 1243021

Sub-Total (A)(2) 56.3 4195900



Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)(1)*+(A)(2)

B
1)

(i)

Sub-Total (B)(1)
(3)

(a(i))

(a(ii))

(e)

Sub-Total (B)(3)

Total Public Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

C
Total (A+B+C2)
Total (A+B+C)

56.3

Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Institutions

1.07

1.07
Non-institutions

26.88

11.46

4.29

42.63

43.7

Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
100
100

4195900

971157
700816
261315
1933288

1933288

6129188
6129188



Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No. 1

Name of the Shareholders (1) g/lvf/):all\l g;igl;chkere 0
PAN (I1) AOPPM9390E  Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (1V) 2952879 2952879
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 2952879 2952879
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VI1II) 39 62 39.62
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 2952879 2952879
Class eg:y

Total 2952879 2952879
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 39.62 39.62

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)



No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a
percentage of diluted share capital) (X1)= (VI1)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

39.62 39.62
Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XI1V) 2952879 2952879
Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Other



Name of the Shareholders (1)

PAN (I1)

No. of the Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (V)

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)
Total nos. shares held (VI1) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)
(V1) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of

CHASE PERDANA
SDN. BHD.

AADCC7014N
1
1243021

1243021

16.68

1243021

1243021
16.68

Click here to
go back

Total
1
1243021

1243021

16.68

1243021

1243021
16.68



Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as
a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

16.68 16.68
Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b) 0
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b) 0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (X1V) 1243021 1243021
Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Other Other



Category / More than 1 percentage Category
FOREIGN

Name of the Shareholders (1) INSTITUTIONAL
INVESTORS

PAN (11)

No. of the Shareholders (1) 1

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (V) 80000

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)
Total nos. shares held (VI1) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1) 80000

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 107

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 80000
Class eg:y

Total 80000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.07

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible
securities (X)

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

SATELLITE
INVESTMENTS LTD

2777799997
1
80000

80000

1.07

80000

80000
1.07

Click here
to go back

Total

80000

80000

1.07

80000

80000

1.07



No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible
securities and Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of
convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted 1.07
share capital) (XI)= (VI1)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form

(XIV) 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Textual Information(1) PAN NOT PROVIDED

1.07

Textual Information(1)

Text Block

1.07



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the Shareholders (I) SURESHBHAI P. JAYAPALASINGAM Click here

BHANDERI KANDIAH to go back
PAN (1) ACYPB8883G BIMPK6267Q Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (1V) 94316 307700 402016
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1) 94316 307700 402016
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as 197 413 539

per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 94316 307700 402016
Class eg:y

Total 94316 307700 402016
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.27 4.13 5.39

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible



securities (X)
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible
securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of
convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Searial No.

Category

1.27 4.13 5.39

94316 307700 402016

Any Other (specify)

1 2 3 4

. Director or .
Bodies Director's HUE Non-Resident
Corporate Indian (NRI)

Relatives



Category / More than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category

Name of the Shareholders (1) E)lg:(l)( S:Cri
PAN (I1) Total
No. of the Shareholders (1) 30 1 49 6 86

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (V) 91548 59120 102400 66651 319719
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares held (V11) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1) 91548 59120 102400 66651 319719
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares

(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of 1.23 0.79 1.37 0.89 4.28
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 91548 59120 102400 66651 319719
Class eg:y

Total 91548 59120 102400 66651 319719
Total as a % of Total VVoting rights 1.23 0.79 1.37 0.89 4.28

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible
securities (X)



Sr

N

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible
securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of
convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted 1.23 0.79 1.37 0.89 4.28
share capital) (X1)= (VI1)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized

form (XIV) 78148 59120 102396 21651 261315

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner SBO in the reporting company, whether

direct or indirect*:

Name PAN Passport Nationa Nationali Name PAN Passp Nationa Nationali Whether by virtue of:

Date ©
creatic
/

acquis
ion of



MOH
AN
SWA
Ml

AOPPM93
90E

No. in lity
case of a
foreign

national
A35872 Any
731 other

ty
(Applica
ble in
case of
Any
other is
selected)

MALAY
SIA

CHASE
PERDA
NA
SDN.
BHD.

AADCC70
14N

ort
No. in
case
of a
foreig

nation

25992
\%

lity

Any
other

ty
(Applica
ble in
case of
Any
other is
selected)

MALAY
SIA

Shar
es

56.3

Voti

ng
right

56.3

Rights
on
distribut
able
dividend
or any
other
distributi
on

56.3

Exerc
ise of
contro

No

signifi
Exercis ant
benefi
e of
R al
signific .
interes
ant
influen
ce
09-06-
No 2010



