General information about company

Scrip code 531155

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE601F01016

Name of the company EPSOM PROPERTIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No

2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II) Nos. O shareholder (III)	Nos Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
		older shareholders	up equity shares			(VII) = (IV)+(V)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vo	oting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
				shares held (V)		(VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	4195900			4195900	56.3	4195900		4195900	56.3	
(B)	Public	3520	3256900			3256900	43.7	3256900		3256900	43.7	

(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public		
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs		
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts		
	Total	3522	7452800

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

7452800

100

7452800

Number of

7452800 100

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		other	ged or wise mbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
		securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)

(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	56.3	4195900
(B)	Public	43.7	1933288
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public		
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs		
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts		
	Total	100	6129188

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
	Shareholders	(III)	paid up	Partly	underlying	held (VII)	total no. of	No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total

	(I)		equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Promot	er and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign										
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	1	2952879			2952879	39.62	2952879		2952879	39.62
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1	1243021			1243021	16.68	1243021		1243021	16.68
Sub-Total (A)(2)		2	4195900			4195900	56.3	4195900		4195900	56.3
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		2	4195900			4195900	56.3	4195900		4195900	56.3
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	shareholdi	ng pattern	of the Public	shareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(i)	Any Other	1	80000			80000	1.07	80000		80000	1.07

	(specify)							
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	80000	80000	1.07	80000	80000	1.07
(3)	Non-institution	s						
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3418	2003265	2003265	26.88	2003265	2003265	26.88
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	15	853916	853916	11.46	853916	853916	11.46
(e)	Any Other (specify)	86	319719	319719	4.29	319719	319719	4.29
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3519	3176900	3176900	42.63	3176900	3176900	42.63
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		3520	3256900	3256900	43.7	3256900	3256900	43.7

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C

Total (A+B+C2)	3522	7452800	7452800	100	7452800	7452800 100	0
Total (A+B+C)	3522	7452800	7452800	100	7452800	7452800 100	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
	A	Table II - Staten	nent showing sha	reholding pattern of	the Promoter and Promo	oter Gi	roup			
	(1)	Indian								
	(2)	Foreign								
	(a)				39.62					2952879
	(e)				16.68					1243021
	Sub-Total (A)(2)				56.3					4195900

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		56.3	4195900
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of	f the Public shareholder	
(1)	Institutions		
(i)		1.07	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1.07	0
(3)	Non-institutions		
(a(i))		26.88	971157
(a(ii))		11.46	700816
(e)		4.29	261315
Sub-Total (B)(3)		42.63	1933288
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		43.7	1933288
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of	f the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder	
Total (A+B+C2)		100	6129188
Total (A+B+C)		100	6129188

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MOHAN SWAMI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AOPPM9390E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2952879	2952879
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	2952879	2952879
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.62	39.62
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	2952879	2952879
Class eg:y		
Total	2952879	2952879
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	39.62	39.62
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of (Xi) (a)	Warrants	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) (XI) = (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	· 39 h /	39.62
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2952879	2952879
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Gr	roup
Any C	ther (specif	(y)
Searial No.	1	
Category	Other	

Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHASE PERDANA SDN. BHD.	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADCC7014N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1243021	1243021
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	1243021	1243021
Shareholding as a $\%$ of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a $\%$ of (A+B+C2)	16.68	16.68
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1243021	1243021
Class eg:y		
Total	1243021	1243021
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.68	16.68
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of		

Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of conva percentage of diluted share capital) $(XI)=(VII)+(X)$	16.68	16.68			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)			0		
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (2	XIII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)		0			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (2	1243021	1243021			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type		Promoter Group			
	Any Oth	er (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2			
Category	Other	Other			

Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS	SATELLITE INVESTMENTS LTD	
PAN (II)		ZZZZ29999Z	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	80000	80000	80000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	80000	80000	80000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.07	1.07	1.07
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti	es (IX)		
Class eg: X	80000	80000	80000
Class eg:y			
Total	80000	80000	80000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.07	1.07	1.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and Warrants (X) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted 1.07 1.07 1.07 share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form 0 (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN Textual Information(1)

Text Block

Textual Information(1) PAN NOT PROVIDED

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SURESHBHAI P. BHANDERI	JAYAPALASINGAM KANDIAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACYPB8883G	BIMPK6267Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	94316	307700	402016
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	94316	307700	402016
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.27	4.13	5.39
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)		
Class eg: X	94316	307700	402016
Class eg:y			
Total	94316	307700	402016
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.27	4.13	5.39
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible			

securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share 1.27 4.13 5.39 capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form 94316 307700 402016 (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Category Bodies Corporate Corporate Poirector's Relatives HUF Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Reason for not providing PAN

Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	30	1	49	6	86
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	91548	59120	102400	66651	319719
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	91548	59120	102400	66651	319719
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.23	0.79	1.37	0.89	4.28
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securi	ities (IX)				
Class eg: X	91548	59120	102400	66651	319719
Class eg:y					
Total	91548	59120	102400	66651	319719
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.23	0.79	1.37	0.89	4.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.23	0.79	1.37	0.89	4.28
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	78148	59120	102396	21651	261315
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

significant beneficial owners

Date o

acquis ion of

Sr N		of the SBO				Details o	f the register	red owner		Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:		
N 0.	Name	PAN	Passport	Nationa	Nationali	Name	PAN	Passp	Nationa	Nationali	Whether by virtue of:	

			No. in case of a foreign national	lity	ty (Applica ble in case of Any other is selected)			ort No. in case of a foreig n nation al	lity	ty (Applica ble in case of Any other is selected)	Shar	Voti ng right s	Rights on distribut able dividend or any other distributi on	Exerc ise of contro l	Exercis e of signific ant influen ce	significant benefical interes
1	MOH AN SWA MI	AOPPM93 90E	A35872 731	Any	MALAY SIA	CHASE PERDA NA SDN. BHD.	AADCC70 14N	25992 V	Any	MALAY SIA	56.3	56.3	56.3	No	No	09-06- 2010